Fecha/lugar

28/12/25 1115
PISTA 2

28/12/25 11:50
PISTA 6

28/12/2512:25
PISTA 8

28/12/2512:25
PISTA 2

28/12/2513:00
PISTA 2

28/12/2513:00
PISTAS

28/12/2513:35
PISTA6

28/12/2513:35
PISTA 2

28/12/2514:10
PISTA 4

28/12/2516:30
PISTA2

NADALAKA PADALERA

Calendario: 2a MASCULINA / Grupo B

Local

Isaac Martinez
Carles Sanchez Romero

Enric Soriano
Alberto Criado

Aleix Grifol Alvarez
Xavi Pregonas

Francisco Vifiuela Trepat
Pol Serra Benita

Isaac Martinez
Carles Sanchez Romero

Francisco Vifiuela Trepat
Pol Serra Benita

Biel Rodriguez
Rafael Rodriguez Barrera

Aleix Grifol Alvarez
Xavi Pregonas

Biel Rodriguez
Rafael Rodriguez Barrera

Enric Soriano
Alberto Criado

1/1

Resultado

4-9

-6

5-10

412

13-6

3-13

6-9

12-7

10-5

12-2

Visitante

Enric Soriano
Alberto Criado

Aleix Grifol Alvarez
Xavi Pregonas

Biel Rodriguez
Rafael Rodriguez Barrera

Isaac Martinez
Carles Sanchez Romero

Aleix Grifol Alvarez
Xavi Pregonas

Biel Rodriguez
Rafael Rodriguez Barrera

Enric Soriano
Alberto Criado

Francisco Vifiuela Trepat
Pol Serra Benita

Isaac Martinez
Carles Sanchez Romero

Francisco Vifiuela Trepat
Pol Serra Benita
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